Monitorler

21

21

24

24

23

24

15

Uriin

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

177,45
usb

219,45
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

376,95
usb

418,95
usb



